
Sample Set Lists 

 

Angela Kelman & The Polyester Philharmonic  

‘60s & ‘70s Motown/R&B/Disco/One-Hit Wonders 

• Signed, Sealed, Delivered – Stevie Wonder 

• Dancing In the Street – Martha and the Vandellas 

• Chain Of Fools – Aretha Franklin 

• I Heard It Through the Grapevine - Gladys Knight and the Pips  

• Sing A Song – Earth, Wind & Fire 

• Ain’t No Mountain High Enough – Marvin Gaye & Tami Terrell 

• Smoke From a Distant Fire – Sanford Townsend Band 

• What You Gonna Do – Pablo Cruise 

• Workin’ Day and Night – Michael Jackson  

• Love Train – The O’Jays  

• Angel In Your Arms – Hot  

• I’ve Got the Music in Me – Kiki Dee 

• Midnight Hour – Wilson Pickett 

• Will It Go Round in Circles – Billy Preston 

• Carwash – Rose Royce 

• Natural Woman – Aretha Franklin 

• We Are Family – Sister Sledge 

• I Want You Back – The Jackson 5 

• Don’t Change Horses – Tower of Power 

• You Should Be Dancing – Bee Gees 

• Superstition – Stevie Wonder 

• If I Can’t Have You – Yvonne Elliman 

• Shake Your Body – Michael Jackson 

• Hot Stuff – Donna Summer  

• Don’t Leave Me This Way – Thelma Houston 

• I Wish – Stevie Wonder  

• You Make Me Feel Like Dancing – Leo Sayer  

• Lady Marmalade – Patti LaBelle  

• When I Need You – Leo Sayer 



Angela Kelman & Her ‘Brothers from Another Mother’ 

Retro R&B/Pop/Soul/Funk/Yacht Rock 

• Don’t Change Horses – Tower of Power 

• Son Of a Preacherman – Dusty Springfield 

• Knock On Wood – Eddie Floyd 

• Midnight Hour – Wilson Picket 

• Sign Sealed Delivered – Stevie Wonder 

• I Wish – Stevie Wonder 

• What You Won’t Do for Love – Bobby Caldwell 

• I Want You Back – Jackson 5 

• Shake Your Body – Jackson 5 

• Natural Woman – Aretha Franklin 

• Chain Of Fools – Aretha 

• Will It Go Round in Circles – Billy Preston 

• You Make Me Feel Like Dancing – Leo Sayer 

• What’s Goin’ On – Marvin Gaye 

• Dancin’ In the Street – Martha Reeves and the Vandellas 

• Ain’t No Mountain High Enough – Marvin Gaye and Tami Terrell 

• If I Can’t Have You – Yvonne Elliman 

• Takin’ It to the Streets – Doobie Brothers 

• Turn Your Love Around – George Benson 

• Biggest Part of Me – Ambrosia 

• I Just Wanna Stop – Gino Vannelli 

• We Are Family – Sister Sledge 

• Smoke From a Distant Fire – Sanford Townsend Band 

• Moondance – Van Morrison 

• Downtown – Petula Clark 

• To Sir with Love – Lulu 

• I Believe – Chilliwack 

• Rock With You – Michael Jackson 

• I Feel the Earth Move – Carole King 

 

 



Originals 

• Ballad Of Me and You – Farmers Daughter (Angela Kelman, Shauna Rae Samograd, 

Jake Leiske) 

• Inclemency – Angela Kelman 

• Love Is the Answer – Angela Kelman and Mark Scholl 

• I Don’t Know Anymore – Angela Kelman and Allan Rodger 

• Summerstorm – Angela Kelman and Allan Rodger 

 

The Café Brasilia/Casa Do Samba Experience 

North American Pop Reimagined in South American Style 

• Beautiful – Gordon Lightfoot 

• Pretty World – Sergio Mendes & Brasil ‘66 

• My Cherie Amour – Stevie Wonder 

• I Only Have Eyes for You – The Flamingos  

• To Sir with Love – Lulu 

• The Look of Love – Dusty Springfield  

• Love Will Keep Us Together – Neil Sedaka 

• Summerstorm – Angela Kelman 

• I Feel the Earth Move – Carole King 

• Could It Be I’m Falling in Love – The Spinners 

• You Are – Lionel Richie 

• I Believe – Chilliwack 

• You Are the Sunshine of My Life – Stevie Wonder 

• Rock With You – Michael Jackson 

• Feel Like Makin’ Love – Roberta Flack 

• Then Came You – Dionne Warwick & The Spinners 

• Sweet Love – Anita Baker 

• All My Loving – The Beatles 

• Masquerade – George Benson 

• Inclemency – Angela Kelman 


